From the repair to the top coat
and everything in-between.
Basement
Walls
Podium
Decks
Balconies
Exposed Roofs

 • Facade
Basement Walls
Emer-Proof
 • Vapour Control
Emer-Clad®, Emer-Seal® and Emer-Proof® are registered
trade marks of Parchem Construction Supplies Pty Ltd.
Emer-Patch™ is a trade mark of Parchem Construction
Supplies Pty Ltd.
emer.com.au
Distributed in New Zealand by:
Concrete Plus Ltd
150 Hutt Park Road, Gracefield
Phone: 03 343 0090
EMER PATCH
EMER SEAL
FE400125-18KG Emer-Patch High Build Repair  - NEW LOOK 18KG 9300611619228
FE400130-9.5KG Emer-Patch Skim Coat - NEW LOOK 9.5KG 9300611619464
FE400100-5L Emer-Patch Primer HAR  - NEW 5L 9300611617279
FE400120-18KG Emer-Patch Repair 40 - NEW 18KG 9300611617286
FE400140-18KG Emer-Patch Horizontal Quick Set - NEW 18KG 9300611617293
Code Product Size Barcode
FE320603-600ML Emer-Seal Paintable Grey FC (Fast Curing) - NEW 600ML 9300611608840
FE320604-600ML Emer-Seal Paintable White FC (Fast Curing) - NEW 600ML 9300611614094
EMER CLAD
FC061616-4L Emer-Clad Primer Non Porous 4L 9330221149624
FC061791-4L Emer-Clad Solvent Based Primer 4L 9300611589514
FC061791-20L Emer-Clad Solvent Based Primer 20L 9300611583321
FC061785-15L Emer-Clad Water Based Primer 15L 9330221149297
FC000685-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt Deep 15L 9300611554376
FC061723-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt Light Gry 15L 9330221149457
FC061724-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt Mid Gry 15L 9330221149440
FC000686-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt Ultra Deep 15L 9300611554383
FE100100-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt White 15L 9300611599377
FC000687-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt Extra Bright 15L 9300611554390
FC000681-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin Deep 15L 9300611554352
FC061703-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin Light Gry 15L 9330221149570
FC061704-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin Mid Gry 15L 9330221149563
FC000682-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin Ultra Deep 15L 9300611554338
FE100200-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin White 15L 9300611599384
FC000683-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin Extra Bright 15L 9300611554345
FC000937-UNIT Emer-Clad Reinforcement Tape 100 x 50M 9300611567840
FC000940-UNIT Emer-Clad Reinforcement Tape 1.2 x 100M 9300611567871
THE EMER RANGE
EMER PROOF
FC001079-4L Emer-Proof Primer Non Porous 4L 9300611573520
FC000581-4L Emer-Proof Primer Porous 4L 9300611548504
FC000581-15L Emer-Proof Primer Porous 15L 9300611548511
FC043125-UNIT Emer-Proof EJB ADJ INT Corner N/A 9330221153447
FC043270-UNIT Emer-Proof EJB Inside Corner N/A 9330221152716
FC043275-UNIT Emer-Proof EJB Outside Corner N/A 9330221152709
FC000691-UNIT Emer-Proof Joint Sealing Tape 10M 9300611555724
FC005016-10L Emer-Proof Vapour Control Part A 10L 9330221156714
FC000689-10L Emer-Proof Vapour Control Part B 10L 9300611555939
FC000584-12.5L Emer-Proof Quick Dry Part A 12.5L 9300611549419
FC000585-12.5KG Emer-Proof Quick Dry Part B 12.5KG 9300611549426
FC043117-15L Emer-Proof Advanced 15L 9330221153492
FC000850-15L Emer-Proof Top Coat 15L 9300611564351
FC000988-15L Emer-Proof Landscape 15L 9300611569370
FE200100-15L Emer-Proof Silane Sealer - NEW 15L 9300611616227
Parchem Construction Supplies Pty Ltd
7 Lucca Road, Wyong NSW 2259
Phone: 1300 283 668